

Title Appeal Case No 93 of 2016

Order No 35 dated 03.08.2023

Respondent files hazirah through Ld. Advocate.

Appellant takes no step.

For the ends of justice the hearing is adjourned today.

Fix 01.12.2023 for hearing of the appeal.

D/C by me

District Judge.

District Judge ,
Hooghly.